
3/7/24, 12:28 PM eNivida

Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of
Government of Odisha

A+  A  A-

Server
Time:12:33:40

PM

IP
Address:164.100.146.87

Corrigendum Summary

Department Name : Odisha Computer Application Centre
/  Tender Number : 23130BRCC

/  Item ID : 23130-BRCC-KGBV 

Actions Reference Approved
Date

Remarks File Name Status

  corrigendu
m01

01-03-2024
12:59

corrigendu
m01

Corrigendu
m_I_23130.
pdf

Approved

  corrigendu
m02 Initiated

Modify
Corrigendum

*Indicates
Mandatory
Fields

Corrigendum
Reference*

corrigendum02

Field name Old value New value

Project/Title*

Selection of Agency for
Supply, Installation,
Commissioning and
Maintenance of IT and
Non IT Equipment at
KGBV and BRCC and

Selection of Agency fo

Description*

Selection of Agency for S
upply, Installation, Commi
ssioning & Maintenance o
f IT and Non IT Equipme
nt at Kasturba Gandhi Bal
ika Vidyalaya (KGBV) and
Block Resource Cluster Ce
ntre (BRCC)

Selection of 
Agency for 
S l

Tender Closing Date &
Time* 07-03-2024 14:00

Cover one Opening Date
& Time* 07-03-2024 16:00

Cover two Opening Date
& Time

Cover three Opening
Date & Time

12-03-2024 14:00

12-03-2024 16:00




eNivida V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.

https://enivida.odisha.gov.in/tenderCreation/downloadCorrigendumDocument/gd9ViWT0V8iMJ6mMlu4n-Q/lUsf4nI3cNvAWOz-L3mUXCqYNN2md_GQTaQefSoq2HU
https://enivida.odisha.gov.in/tenderCreation/downloadCorrigendumDocument/gd9ViWT0V8iMJ6mMlu4n-Q/lUsf4nI3cNvAWOz-L3mUXCqYNN2md_GQTaQefSoq2HU
https://enivida.odisha.gov.in/tenderCreation/modifyCorrigendumDetails/EHWIH0HU4F7NUb_m-R5s6A
https://enivida.odisha.gov.in/tenderCreation/modifyCorrigendumDetails/EHWIH0HU4F7NUb_m-R5s6A
https://enivida.odisha.gov.in/tenderCreation/deleteCorrigendumDetails/EHWIH0HU4F7NUb_m-R5s6A/s4-XyLEJq20i7Z8pRngk_Q
https://enivida.odisha.gov.in/tenderCreation/deleteCorrigendumDetails/EHWIH0HU4F7NUb_m-R5s6A/s4-XyLEJq20i7Z8pRngk_Q


3/7/24, 12:28 PM eNivida

Field name Old value New value

Department Pre-Bid
Meeting Option*

 Department's
Online Pre-Bid Meeting
Link  

 Offline Pre-Bid
Meeting Details  

 Department's
Online Pre-Bid Meeting
Link  

 Offline Pre-Bid
Meeting Details  

Department Pre-Bid Meeting Details

Online Meeting Link* To be provided on
request To be provided on req

Online Pre-Bid Meeting
Date & Time* 18-01-2024 12:01

Offline Meeting Venue Enter Venue

Offline Pre-Bid Meeting
Date & Time

Financial Details

ECV Tender*
 Yes  

 No  

 Yes  

 No  

EMD () * 40,00,000.00 4000000.00

Form Fee () * 11,200.00 11200.00

Processing Fee () * 2,950.00 2950.00

Fee Exemption Required No Exemption No Exemption

Note: The Estimated Cost, EMD, Form Fee, and Processing Fee will not affect for
already Form submitted bidders. Their paid amount will be retained.

Update  Approve Corrigendum  Back

18-01-2024 12:0 

Enter Offline Pre 

eNivida V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.

https://enivida.odisha.gov.in/tenderCreation/corrigendumSummary/7YhU5HzBikNQAqhzTScFFQ
https://enivida.odisha.gov.in/tenderCreation/corrigendumSummary/7YhU5HzBikNQAqhzTScFFQ
https://enivida.odisha.gov.in/tenderCreation/corrigendumApproveAsysncRecieve/7YhU5HzBikNQAqhzTScFFQ/s4-XyLEJq20i7Z8pRngk_Q/EHWIH0HU4F7NUb_m-R5s6A

